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150/190 mm Safety Sledge
Hammer with Rubber Handle 3.6
kg

PRODUCT DETAILS

¢ With special heat treated head with a hard core
and a soft striking face to avoid fractures or
chipping

e Unbreakable rubber handle reinforced with a
high carbon steel spring rod

¢ Hard core safeguards head to the handle

Follow the Fish!

e ANSI/HTI B173-1991, ASTM A576 (head), ASTM
A421 (handle)
e Convex (domed) striking face
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PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES

Product

489-3600

3600 g

167 mm

788 mm

59 mm

5900 g
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